Vorarlberger Schitzenbund

BVS

Ergebnisse

Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft SGKP
Grosskaliberpistole

PPC 1500

02. Juli-03. Juli 2021
Hopfgarten

Landessportleiter SGKP
Walter Selb
E-Mail: Ispl-gk-viIbg@vcon.at

Wir danken unseren Jugendsponsoren!
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Name

SELB Walter
TORGHELE Walter
STODEREGGER Andreas
BENTELE Mario
BERGER Markus
BERKMANN Andreas
STURN Gerd

KHUNY Norbert
SCHALLERT Bianca
PROBST Roland
RATH Robert

Name

TORGHELE Walter
SELB Walter
STODEREGGER Andreas
BERGER Markus
BENTELE Mario
STURN Gerd
BERKMANN Andreas
SCHNEIDER Marlene
STOCKER Manuela
KHUNY Norbert
SCHALLERT Bianca
RATH Robert

LM PPC 1500 2021

Revolver 1500
Verein Matchl
USG Bludenz-Birs 239 - 17
USG - Bludenz - Biirs 238 - 17
USG Bludenz - Biirs 238 - 19
USG Egg 237 - 12
USG Bludenz-Biirs 231 - 6
USG Bludenz-Biirs 232 - 9
USG Bludenz/Burs 232 - 7
USG Bludenz-Biirs 228 - 6
SG Blumenegg 228 - 11
USG Bludenz / Blirs 228 - 5
USG Bludenz/Burs 195 - 0

Pistol 1500

Verein Matchl
USG - Bludenz - Biirs 239 - 17
USG Bludenz-Biirs 238 - 17
USG Bludenz - Biirs 238 - 16
USG Bludenz-Biirs 237 - 11
USG Egg 233 - 12
USG Bludenz/Birs 231 - 9
USG Bludenz-Biirs 239 - 18
USG Bludenz Biirs 230 - 10
USG BLudenz / Birs 236 - 17
USG Bludenz-Biirs 235 - 12
SG Blumenegg 230 - 8
USG Bludenz/Birs 226 - 7

Match 2

179 - 10
178 - 12
177 - 7
179 - 5
177 - 4
175 - 4
157 - 0
164 - 3
156 - 1
153 - 2
152 - 2

Match 2

178 - 11
180 - 11
180 - 12
178 - 14
177 -
175 -
174 -
175 -
175 -
173 -
169 -
118 -
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Match 3

228 -
227 -
229 -
216 -
213 -
212 -
211 -
174 -
196 -
162 -
148 -
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Match 3

229 -
223 -
219 -
227 -
226 -
223 -
181 -
212 -
216 -
201 -
189 -
113 -
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Match 4

236 -
233 -
230 -
216 -
230 -
228 -
215 -
225 -
213 -
169 -
155 -
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Match 4

237 -

9

235 - 11

231 -
228 -
228 -
227 -
235 -
224 -
223 -
217 -
197 -
199 -
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Vorarlberger Schitzenbund
WVS

Match 5 Gesamt
586 - 28 1468 -
581 - 28 1457 -
572 - 23 1446 -
573 - 21 1421 -
551 - 21 1402 -
555 - 17 1402 -
561 - 17 1376 -
514 - 12 1305 -
509 - 10 1302 -
465 - 6 1177 -
365 - 2 1015 -
Match 5 Gesamt
590 - 24 1473 -
583 - 29 1459 -
585 - 29 1453 -
580 - 27 1450 -
569 - 22 1433 -
570 - 14 1426 -
564 - 19 1393 -
552 - 13 1393 -
531 - 19 1381 -
553 - 13 1379 -
523 - 9 1308 -
431 - 5 1087 -

67
68
55
45
44
37
31
27
25
16

7

68
70
68
65
46
41
50
35
49
31
25
14



LM PPC 1500 2021 T EVS

Optical 1500
Rang Name Verein Matchl Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Gesamt
1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz-Biirs 236 - 16 180 - 13 234 - 7 237 - 11 593 - 40 1480 - 87
2 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz - Biirs 237 - 11 178 - 8 231 - 7 238 - 11 589 - 27 1473 - 64
3 TORGHELE Walter USG - Bludenz - Biirs 238 - 13 180 - 9 229 - 7 231 - 7 587 - 29 1465 - 65
4 BENTELE Mario USG Egg 239 - 19 174 - 6 227 - 4 233 - 8 585 - 23 1458 - 60
5 BERKMANN Andreas USG Bludenz-Biirs 239 - 17 178 - 9 226 - 5 235 - 10 569 - 25 1447 - 66
6 STOCKER Manuela USG BLudenz / Burs 234 - 11 174 - 6 214 - 2 220 - 2 567 - 22 1409 - 43
7 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz / Biirs 231- 6 172 - 2 161 - 2 186 - 1 515- 9 1265 - 20



Rang

O OO NOOTUVILEAE WNBR

Rang

O B WN PR

Rang

O OO NOOTUVILEAE, WNBR

I
WNRO

Rang

O B WN PR

Name

TORGHELE Walter
STODEREGGER Andreas
BENTELE Mario

SELB Walter
BERKMANN Andreas
BERGER Markus
PROBST Roland

STURN Gerd

RATH Robert

Name

STODEREGGER Andreas
SELB Walter
TORGHELE Walter
BERGER Markus
BERKMANN Andreas
PROBST Roland

Name

STODEREGGER Andreas
BERKMANN Andreas
SELB Walter

KHUNY Norbert
BERGER Markus
BENTELE Mario
SCHNEIDER Marlene
STURN Gerd
PROBST Roland
STOCKER Manuela
SCHALLERT Bianca
RATH Robert
TORGHELE Walter

Name

SELB Walter

PROBST Roland
TORGHELE Walter
STODEREGGER Andreas
BERKMANN Andreas
STOCKER Manuela

Standard Revolver 4"

Verein

USG - Bludenz - Biirs
USG Bludenz - Biirs
USG Egg

USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz / Burs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Blrs

Standard Revolver 2,75"

Verein

USG Bludenz - Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG - Bludenz - Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz / Burs

Verein

USG Bludenz - Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Egg

USG Bludenz Biirs
USG Bludenz/Birs
USG Bludenz / Burs
USG BLudenz / Biirs
SG Blumenegg

USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG - Bludenz - Biirs

Rifle 1500 M5

Verein

USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz / Burs
USG - Bludenz - Biirs
USG Bludenz - Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG BLudenz / Buirs

LM PPC 1500 2021

Matchl

180 - 16
180 - 13
180 - 12
179 - 13
180 - 16
178 - 12
178 - 7
174 - 4
158 - 2

Matchl

180 - 16
180 - 13
180 - 14
174 - 6
175 - 8
174 - 6

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

Matchl

180 - 16
179 - 11
180 - 17
179 - 8
179 - 14
180 - 13
178 - 10
175 - 10
175- 6
179 - 15
173 - 5
179 - 14

7- 0

Match1l

287 - 21
291 - 17
285 - 7
293 - 11
285 - 8
283 - 14

Vorarlberger Schutzenbund
mVSle

Match 2 Gesamt
296 - 14 476 - 30
294 - 10 474 - 23
293 - 13 473 - 25
293 - 12 472 - 25
290 - 6 470 - 22
268 - 4 446 - 16
259 - 4 437 - 11
262 - 9 436 - 13
214 - 1 372 - 3
Match 2 Gesamt
293 - 8 473 - 24
290 - 9 470 - 22
289 - 5 469 - 19
280 - 7 454 - 13
278 - 1 453 - 9
237 - 1 411 - 7
Match 2 Gesamt
293 - 12 473 - 28
293 - 8 472 - 19
289 - 9 469 - 26
281 - 7 460 - 15
280 - 8 459 - 22
277 - 5 457 - 18
272 - 3 450 - 13
273 - 5 448 - 15
273 - 3 448 - 9
258 - 2 437 - 17
240 - 2 413 - 7
203 - 1 382 - 15

0- 0 7-0

Match 2 Gesamt
279 - 6 566 - 27
275 - 7 566 - 24
275 - 6 560 - 13
264 - 2 557 - 13
257 - 2 542 - 10
258 - 2 541 - 16



